DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
ENDOLOGIX, INC.
 Page 2 of 4 FORM0256 Rev 02
Device Family  Model No.
Delivery
System
Size (Fr)
Stent Graft Description
Effective
Date Configuration
Proximal
Diameter
(mm)
Limb
Diameter
(mm)
Total
Length
(mm)
Powerlink® Bifurcated
Stent Graft with
IntuiTrak Delivery
System®
22-13-100BL 21Fr Infrarenal 22 13 100 8/24/2010
25-13-100BL 21Fr Infrarenal 25 13 100 8/24/2010
28-13-100BL 21Fr Infrarenal 28 13 100 8/24/2010
22-13-120BL 21Fr Infrarenal 22 13 120 8/24/2010
25-13-120BL 21Fr Infrarenal 25 13 120 8/24/2010
28-13-120BL 21Fr Infrarenal 28 13 120 8/24/2010
22-13-140BL 21Fr Infrarenal 22 13 140 8/24/2010
25-13-140BL 21Fr Infrarenal 25 13 140 8/24/2010
28-13-140BL 21Fr Infrarenal 28 13 140 8/24/2010
22-16-100BL 21Fr Infrarenal 22 16 100 8/24/2010
22-16-100BLs 21Fr Infrarenal 22 16 100 8/24/2010
25-16-100BLs 21Fr Infrarenal 25 16 100 8/24/2010
28-16-100BLs 21Fr Infrarenal 28 16 100 8/24/2010
22-16-120BLs 21Fr Infrarenal 22 16 120 8/24/2010
25-16-120BLs 21Fr Infrarenal 25 16 120 8/24/2010
28-16-120BLs 21Fr Infrarenal 28 16 120 8/24/2010
22-16-120BL 21Fr Infrarenal 22 16 120 8/24/2010
22-16-140BL 21Fr Infrarenal 22 16 140 8/24/2010
25-16-100BL 21Fr Infrarenal 25 16 100 3/21/2010
28-16-100BL 21Fr Infrarenal 28 16 100 3/21/2010
25-16-120BL 21Fr Infrarenal 25 16 120 3/21/2010
28-16-120BL 21Fr Infrarenal 28 16 120 3/21/2010
25-16-135BL 21Fr Infrarenal 25 16 135 3/21/2010
28-16-135BL 21Fr Infrarenal 28 16 135 3/21/2010
25-16-140BL 21Fr Infrarenal 25 16 140 3/21/2010
28-16-140BL 21Fr Infrarenal 28 16 140 3/21/2010
25-16-155BL 21Fr Infrarenal 25 16 155 3/21/2010
28-16-155BL 21Fr Infrarenal 28 16 155 3/21/2010
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
ENDOLOGIX, INC.
 Page 3 of 4 FORM0256 Rev 02
Device Family  Model No.
Delivery
System
Size (Fr)
Stent Graft Description
Effective
Date Configuration
Proximal
Diameter
(mm)
Distal
Diameter
(mm)
Total
Length
(mm)
Powerlink®
Accessory Stent
Graft with IntuiTrak
Delivery System®
16-16-55L 17Fr Limb Extension 16 16 55 3/21/2010
16-16-55FL 17Fr Limb Extension 16 16 55 3/21/2010
16-16-88L 17Fr Limb Extension 16 16 88 3/21/2010
20-13-70FL 17Fr Limb Extension 20 13 70 8/24/2010
20-13-88FL 17Fr Limb Extension 20 13 88 8/24/2010
20-20-55L 17Fr Limb Extension 20 20 55 3/21/2010
20-20-55FL 17Fr Limb Extension 20 20 55 3/21/2010
20-25-55S 19Fr Limb Extension 20 25 55 3/21/2010
20-25-65S 19Fr Limb Extension 20 25 65 3/21/2010
20-25-65F 19Fr Limb Extension 20 25 65 3/21/2010
22-22-55L 19Fr Infrarenal 22 22 55 8/24/2010
22-22-75L 19Fr Infrarenal  22 22 75 8/24/2010
22-22-75RL 19Fr Suprarenal 22 22 75 8/24/2010
22-22-95RL 19Fr Suprarenal 22 22 95 8/24/2010
25-25-55L 19Fr Infrarenal 25 25 55 3/21/2010
25-25-75L 19Fr Infrarenal 25 25 75 3/21/2010
25-25-75RL 19Fr Suprarenal 25 25 75 3/21/2010
25-25-75RLE 21Fr Suprarenal 25 25 75 3/21/2010
25-25-95L 19Fr Infrarenal 25 25 95 3/21/2010
25-25-95RL 19Fr Suprarenal 25 25 95 3/21/2010
25-25-95RLE 21Fr Suprarenal 25 25 95 3/21/2010
25-25-115RL 19Fr Suprarenal 25 25 115 3/21/2010
25-25-115RLE 21Fr Suprarenal 25 25 115 3/21/2010
28-28-55L 19Fr Infrarenal 28 28 55 3/21/2010
28-28-75L 19Fr Infrarenal 28 28 75 3/21/2010
28-28-75RL 19Fr Suprarenal 28 28 75 3/21/2010
28-28-75RLE 21Fr Suprarenal 28 28 75 3/21/2010
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
ENDOLOGIX, INC.
 Page 4 of 4 FORM0256 Rev 02
Device Family  Model No.
Delivery
System
Size (Fr)
Stent Graft Description
Effective
Date Configuration
Proximal
Diameter
(mm)
Distal
Diameter
(mm)
Total
Length
(mm)
Powerlink®
Accessory Stent
Graft with IntuiTrak
Delivery System®
28-28-95L 19Fr Infrarenal 28 28 95 3/21/2010
28-28-95RL 19Fr Suprarenal 28 28 95 3/21/2010
28-28-95RLE 21Fr Suprarenal 28 28 95 3/21/2010
28-28-115RL 19Fr Suprarenal 28 28 115 3/21/2010
28-28-115RLE 21Fr Suprarenal 28 28 115 3/21/2010
28-28-95DS 19Fr Suprarenal  28 28 95 8/24/2010
28-28-190DS 19Fr Suprarenal 28 28 190 3/21/2010
31-31-80L 21Fr Infrarenal 31 31 80 8/24/2010
31-31-80LE 21Fr Infrarenal 31 31 80 8/24/2010
31-31-100RL 21Fr Suprarenal 31 31 100 8/24/2010
31-31-100RLE 21Fr Suprarenal 31 31 100 8/24/2010
34-34-80L 21Fr Infrarenal 34 34 80 3/21/2010
34-34-80LE 21Fr Infrarenal 34 34 80 3/21/2010
34-34-100L 21Fr Infrarenal 34 34 100 3/21/2010
34-34-100LE 21Fr Infrarenal 34 34 100 3/21/2010
34-34-100RL 21Fr Suprarenal 34 34 100 3/21/2010
34-34-100RLE 21Fr Suprarenal 34 34 100 3/21/2010
34-34-100DS 19Fr Suprarenal 34 34 100 3/21/2010
34-34-120RL 21Fr Suprarenal 34 34 120 3/21/2010
34-34-120RLE 21Fr Suprarenal 34 34 120 3/21/2010
34-34-200DS 19Fr Suprarenal 34 34 200 3/21/2010
Note: ‘LE’ denotes the IntuiTrak Express delivery system.